
Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 
Room 112 

 
 
   February 2018 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
   Bible Verse:  “Jesus loves the little children.” Matthew 19:14 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
Y  

 
 

 
 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

CDC Closed 
for 

President’s 
Day 

20 21 22 23 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 28   
 

 

 

  

 
   02/07   James Karr 
   02/11   Noah Lietz 
   02/17   Juliette Patton 
   02/18   Louise Sun  
   02/23   Daniel Rhoads 
    
 
         Monthly Highlights 
 
Scholastic Book Orders Due: 02/7 & 
02/8 
 
Public Family Registration for 
2018-2019 on 02/08. 
Information available at 
www.st.lukes.org/cdc 
 
Valentine's Day Parties: 02/12, 
02/13, and 02/14. 
Please see posted sign-up sheets for 
items needed for our Valentine's Day 
Parties.   
 
CDC Closed for President’s Day: 
02/19 
 
 
 

Theme:  Valentine’s Parties 
 

 

Theme:  Circus 
 

 
 Themes: Hearts and Love 
 

 

Theme: Music 

Theme: Welcome Spring     
 

Happy Birthday to: 

Due to changes in licensing requirements, parents are required to notify the CDC office if their child will be absent 
due to vacation or illness. You may call the CDC Office (407) 876-1155 and leave a message or send an email to 
cwunderlich@st.lukes.org. 


