

February 2018 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Jesus loves the little children." Matthew 19:14

OLINID AV	MONDAY	THEODAY	WEDNESDAY	TUUDODAY	EDIDAY	CATURDAY.	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
				1	2	3	Happy Birthday to:
							The state of the s
							- ALIA
		Theme	es: Hearts a	nd Love			
4	_		_	_	•	10	02/07 James Karr 02/11 Noah Lietz
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	02/11 Noan Lietz 02/17 Juliette Patton
		-	-,		2		02/19 Junette Patton 02/18 Louise Sun
		Theme: Music					02/23 Daniel Rhoads
					2 Z		
					7 /51		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	<u> Monthly Highlights</u>
							Scholastic Book Orders Due: 02/7 &
		Theme: Valentine's Part			ios	02/8	
		i neme: Valentine s Parti			ies		
							Public Family Registration for
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	2018-2019 on 02/08.
10	19	20	21	22	23	24	<u>Information available at</u> www.st.lukes.org/cdc
	CDC Closed						<u>www.st.iukes.org/cuc</u>
	for	Theme: Circus					Valentine's Day Parties: 02/12,
	President's						02/13, and 02/14.
	Day						Please see posted sign-up sheets for
25	26	27	28				items needed for our Valentine's Day Parties.
25	~~~	21	26				
			 -	 -			CDC Closed for President's Day:
		Theme:	Welcome S	Spring			<u>02/19</u>
				- -			
<u> </u>	·					1	

Due to changes in licensing requirements, parents are required to notify the CDC office if their child will be absent due to vacation or illness. You may call the CDC Office (407) 876-1155 and leave a message or send an email to cwunderlich@st.lukes.org.